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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Stream

Lettuce

Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio

The Seatbelts

Gordon Grdina's The Marrow *
Jonathan Barber & Vision Ahead
Enrique Haneine

Linda Purl

Kari van der Kloot *

Jenny Davis

Hour #2

Mark Letteri

Troy Roberts

Chrissie Hynde & The Valve Bone Woe Ensemble
Daniel Hersog's Jazz Orchestra *

lan Carey Quintet +1

Wayne Alpern

Jeff Rupert with George Garzone

Michael Wolff

J&B Kings*

* Indicates Canadian Content
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mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Medipak
Good Morning Mr Shmink

Simple #2
Virtual Session 2020

El Baz
29

Dance of Endless Encounter
Wave
Swimming

Gemini Tango

Naptime
Wizard of Ozroop

Meditation on a Pair of Wire Cutters

Cloud Break

This is Fine

My Girl

Lester Left Town
Bounce

Lousiana Strut "Single"

Album

Stream

Resonate
Angels Around
Tank!

Safar-E-Daroon
Legacy Ahead

Unlayered
Taking A Chance On Love
The Architects

Rearranged

Things of That Nature

Days Like These

Valve Bone Woe

Night Devoid of Stars

Fire In My Head (The Anxiety
Standard Deviation

The Ripple

Bounce

Lousiana Strut "Single"

Record Label

Enja Yellowbird

Round Hill Records
Heartcore Records
Captain Duckling Records
Songlines

Self-Released

Elegant Walk

Reaching Records
Self-Released

Three Penny Records

Ground Up

Toy Robot Music

BMG

Cellar Live

Slow & Steady Records
Henri Elkan Music
Rupe Media
Sunnyside Records
Night Passage Music

Track
5:06
4:59
9:48
3:34
4:11
6:04
4:52
4:08
8:16
4:50

4:18
10:22
3:20
8:34
6:59
5:34
6:29
4:07
3:11



