MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #224 WEEK OF 5-18-2020

Hour #1

Hour #2 Mark

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Stream	Medipak	Stream	Enja Yellowbird	5:06
Lettuce	Good Morning Mr Shmink	Resonate	Round Hill Records	4:59
Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio	Simple #2	Angels Around	Heartcore Records	9:48
The Seatbelts	Virtual Session 2020	Tank!	Captain Duckling Records	3:34
Gordon Grdina's The Marrow *	El Baz	Safar-E-Daroon	Songlines	4:11
Jonathan Barber & Vision Ahead	29	Legacy Ahead	Self-Released	6:04
Enrique Haneine	Dance of Endless Encounter	Unlayered	Elegant Walk	4:52
Linda Purl	Wave	Taking A Chance On Love	Reaching Records	4:08
Kari van der Kloot *	Swimming	The Architects	Self-Released	8:16
Jenny Davis	Gemini Tango	Rearranged	Three Penny Records	4:50

Mark Letteri
Troy Roberts
Chrissie Hynde & The Valve Bone Woe Ensemble
Daniel Hersog's Jazz Orchestra *
lan Carey Quintet +1
Wayne Alpern
Jeff Rupert with George Garzone
Michael Wolff
J&B Kings*

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group [™] Production www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Naptime
Wizard of Ozroop
Meditation on a Pair of Wire Cutters
Cloud Break
This is Fine
My Girl
Lester Left Town
Bounce
Lousiana Strut "Single"

Things of That Nature	Ground Up	4:18
Days Like These	Toy Robot Music	10:22
Valve Bone Woe	BMG	3:20
Night Devoid of Stars	Cellar Live	8:34
Fire In My Head (The Anxiety	Slow & Steady Records	6:59
Standard Deviation	Henri Elkan Music	5:34
The Ripple	Rupe Media	6:29
Bounce	Sunnyside Records	4:07
Lousiana Strut "Single"	Night Passage Music	3:11